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STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
NOVEMBER 3, 2020 CONSOLIDATED PRESIDENTIAL GENERAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO
FINAL OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS - OCEANO COMMUNITY
SERVICES DISTRICT CONTESTS

Precinct Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
Countywide
Electionwide
414
Polling 1,686 95 5.63%
Vote by Mail 1,686 1,318 78.17%
Total 1,686 1,413 83.81%
415
Polling 2,473 220 8.90%
Vote by Mail 2,473 1,695 68.54%
Total 2,473 1,915 77.44%
Electionwide - Total 4,159 3,328 80.02%
Countywide - Total 4,159 3,328 80.02%
Polling 4,159 315 7.57%

Vote by Mail 4,159 3,013 72.45%
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Oceano Community Services District DIRECTOR (Vote for 3)

Precinct

414

415

Countywide

Electionwide

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling

Vote by Mail

Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

95
1,318
1,413

220
1,695
1,915
3,328
3,328

Registered
Voters

1,686
1,686
1,686

2,473
2,473
2,473
4,159
4,159

Undervotes

136
1,340
1,476

328
1,760
2,088
3,564
3,564

Overvotes
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Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide
414
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
415
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

LINDA M. AUSTIN

38
574
612

73
756
829

1,441
1,441

25.50%
21.96%
22.15%

22.19%
22.76%
22.71%
22.47%
22.47%

SHIRLEY D.
GIBSON

32
470
502

57
552
609

1,111
1,111

21.48%
17.98%
18.17%

17.33%
16.62%
16.68%
17.32%
17.32%
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Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide
414
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
415
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Countywide - Total

APRIL DURY

21
357
378

71
488
559
937
937

14.09%
13.66%
13.68%

21.58%
14.69%
15.31%
14.61%
14.61%

BARNEY G. FOSTER

21
394
415

47
471
518
933
933

14.09%
15.07%
15.02%

14.29%
14.18%
14.19%
14.55%
14.55%

REO CORDES

20
356
376

52
520
572
948
948

13.42%
13.62%
13.61%

15.81%
15.65%
15.67%
14.78%
14.78%

CYNTHIA
REPLOGLE

17
463
480

29
535
564

1,044

1,044

11.41%
17.71%
17.37%

8.81%
16.10%
15.45%
16.28%
16.28%

Write-in
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Votes

149
2,614
2,763

329
3,322
3,651
6,414
6,414

Unresolved
Write-In
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